
C 150
(Window Axial Fan)

Air Capacity up to
168 m3/h

Pulls out stale air f rom rooms that don’t need a 
ton of power to stay
f resh, keeping things comfortable with a steady 
breeze

Ideal for direct exhaust of air, mounted 
exclusively on windows

Application

Product Specifications

Size [in/mm]

Voltage [V]

Frequency [Hz]

Power [W]

Air Volume [m3/h]

Noise [dB(A)]

C150

6/150

220

50

12

168

38



Installation

Model

A

B

C

D

Installation Space (mm)

Application Area (m2)

C150

206

87

46

176

Ø 185

8~12

Dimensions
Dimensions [mm]

A = Ø 185
B = 250mm


